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Date
Brand

Product
Description

Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 7th May 2020

C.K
T3087S 3

Brick Bolster Chisel - With 2K HANDLE

220x75mm

5013969807202

8205591000
IN

Carl

Kammerling

~ Octagonal shank brick bolster with precision ground cutting edges ~ Hardened and tempered to BS3066 for long term
performance ~ Specifically designed for cutting bricks and composite blocks ~ Powder coated for corrosion protection ~
Hand guard for increased comfort and protection from overstrike ~ Length: 230 mm / 9\" ~ Width: 55 mm / 3\"

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
75
73

230
806

Product & primary
packaging

1
0
0
0
806
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Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

10
240
320
215

8339

Box

279
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Transit packaging

20
300
350
300
17.4

Case

675
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